
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 9:37:54pm
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Event 217a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 89 Blake AGNOLETTO (VIC) 4:17.465
Lap 1 22.456 22.456 (1)
Lap 2 15.918 38.375 (1)
Lap 3 15.764 54.139 (1)
Lap 4 15.766 1:09.905 (1)
Lap 5 15.700 1:25.606 (1)
Lap 6 15.730 1:41.337 (2)
Lap 7 15.842 1:57.179 (2)
Lap 8 15.791 2:12.970 (2)
Lap 9 15.725 2:28.696 (2)

Lap 10 15.683 2:44.379 (2)
Lap 11 15.703 3:00.082 (2)
Lap 12 15.612 3:15.695 (2)
Lap 13 15.430 3:31.125 (2)
Lap 14 15.423 3:46.549 (1)
Lap 15 15.594 4:02.143 (1)
Lap 16 15.322 4:17.465 (1)

2. 31 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:18.472 +1.007
Lap 1 22.636 22.636 (2)
Lap 2 16.206 38.843 (2)
Lap 3 15.853 54.697 (2)
Lap 4 15.595 1:10.292 (2)
Lap 5 15.479 1:25.771 (2)
Lap 6 15.517 1:41.289 (1)
Lap 7 15.568 1:56.857 (1)
Lap 8 15.572 2:12.430 (1)
Lap 9 15.642 2:28.072 (1)

Lap 10 15.607 2:43.680 (1)
Lap 11 15.618 2:59.299 (1)
Lap 12 15.782 3:15.082 (1)
Lap 13 15.739 3:30.821 (1)
Lap 14 15.778 3:46.600 (2)
Lap 15 15.903 4:02.504 (2)
Lap 16 15.968 4:18.472 (2)


